Galilee Show (C National)

Alonim, Israel
04 May 2018, Filly Foals

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: ALEHANDRAH

H.B.

Colour:

Owner: HAMZI
BADIR - YAFIA

Name: ORIANA MP
Colour:

Owner: Miki Perez -
Ashdod

Name: SULTANNA
Colour:

Owner: RAFI DERAA
- YAFIA

Name: NUR KS
Colour:

Owner: MAJD
SHAHIN - ARABE

Score
90.17

89

89

88.83

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.N.

19.00

E%

19.50
B&T 18.00
LEGS 16.00
MOVE 19.50

A.N.
19.00
18.50
B&T 17.00
LEGS 15.00
MOVE 19.00

A.N.
19.00
19.00
B&T 18.00
LEGS 15.50
MOVE 18.00

A.N.
18.50
18.00
B&T 18.00
15.50
16.00

F.S.
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

F.S.

18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

F.S.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.50

F.S.
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

T.T.
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.50

T.T.
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
18.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.00
18.50



5th Name: AYAAM AL 88.5
AWAEIL
Colour:
Owner: AL AWAEIL
ARABIANS

6th Name: ASIA RK 88
Colour:
Owner: RABAH
KENANE - YAFIA

7th Name: ELIANA AF 87.67
Colour:
Owner: Afifi
Arabians - Nazareth

Judges

A.N. := Ann Nordén, SE
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT
T.T. == Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

F.S.
19.00

18.50

Eﬁ

B&T 17.00 17.50

LEGS 15.00 15.50

MOVE 18.50 18.50

F.S.
18.50
19.00

B&T 17.50 18.00

15.00 15.50
18.00 18.50

F.S.
TYPE 19.00
N | 16.50
B&T 17.50
15.00 16.00
17.50 18.00

T.T.
19.00
19.00
17.00
15.50
18.50

T.T.
18.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
18.00

T.T.
18.50
18.50
17.00
15.50
18.00
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